
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

36

24

31

8

34

22

18

14

23

32

13

28

7

20

30

2

4

1

5

26

Name

Heber Barros

João Oliveira

Marco Brazão

Sergio Matos

Rodrigo Brazão

Edgar Oliveira

Francisco Santos

Alexandre Morgado

Filipe Bento

João Rolo

Bruno Gomes

Luis Carlos

Ricardo Ribeiro

Luis Pancadas

Rui Fragata

José Lerias

Ricardo Ezequiel

Ricardo Matos

José Gomes

Laps

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

20

19

19

19

0

Diff

-

+3.955

+21.577

+34.723

+43.921

+51.471

1 Lap

2 Laps

+17.339

+38.465

3 Laps

+4.196

+5.905

+6.749

4 Laps

+22.480

5 Laps

+13.698

+47.223

24 Laps

Total Tm

20:50.995

20:54.950

21:12.572

21:25.718

21:34.916

21:42.466

21:07.062

20:59.952

21:17.291

21:38.417

21:32.181

21:36.377

21:38.086

21:38.930

21:25.929

21:48.409

20:47.829

21:01.527

21:35.052

12.216

Best Tm

50.458

50.423

51.444

51.394

52.182

52.065

51.242

54.369

55.115

52.723

58.122

57.104

55.262

54.506

58.009

1:01.147

59.391

54.279

59.349

-.---

2nd Best

50.629

50.546

51.616

51.437

52.464

52.222

51.780

54.516

55.451

53.013

58.420

57.420

55.853

54.615

58.513

1:01.708

59.860

54.546

59.803

-.---

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

GP Juniores B

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

17-06-2018 11:48

Margin of Victory

+3.955

Avg. Speed

55,252

Best Lap Tm

50.423

Best Spd

57,117

Best Lap by

[24] João Oliveira
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